
Cod. 80N134/A

EN



Multi 9000 Multi 14000 Multi 16000
SGR0038

 (230/50V)

SKT0072

SGR0040
 (230/50V)

SGR0039
 (120/60V)

E
E

H

H

D
C

SKT0075

SKT0078

SVE0009

SVE0010G-L
HOSE CONNECTOR
ADAPTATEUR
VERBINDUNG
ADATTTORE

STR0014

SKT0073

SKT0076

SKT0078

SVE0009

SVE0010

STR0014

SGR0040
 (120/60V)

SKT0074

SKT0077

SKT0078

SVE0009

SVE0010

STR0014

SGR0041
 (230/50V)
SGR0041

 (120/60V)


